
            
  

  
  

                                              DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE   
    
                                                  Semester Examination Result     

    
Month and 

Year        
Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

MPEd Physical Education Dec-18 School of Physical Education July -18 to Dec-18 Ist 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 

MPEd 101 
Research Process in Physical Education and 
Sports Sciences 4 Date of Result - 09.01.19   

MPEd 102 Physiology of Exercise 4     

MPEd 103 
Test, Measurment and Evaluation in Physical 
Edu. 4     

MPEd 104 Sports Jounalism and mass Media 4     
MPPC 101 Marking of Playfields 5     
MPPC 102 Conditioning and Match Practice 5     
MPCV 101 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4     
          
          
          
          
  Total Credits 30       
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S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 
1 18M101 AASHISH DUBEY DA1800224 JWALA PRSAD KUSUM 

2 18M103 AKHTAR AHMED DA1800225 NISAR AHMED SHAZDA BEE 

3 18M104 AMAR SINGH DA1800226 BUDDH SINGH SIYAJOO RAJA 

4 18M105 ANKIT RAI DA1800227 NS RAI ANITA 

5 18M106 ANOOP GURJAR DA1800228 NANDKISHOR  SNEHLATA 

6 18M107 ARUN PANWAR   RAMDEEN GAYATRI 

7 18M108 BHIM SINGH DA1260131 MUNNA LAL SUGRI BAI 

8 18M109 DURGESH GAUTAM DA1800229 VINAY PAL GUDDI DAVI 

9 18M110 JITENDRA KUMAR BHAWAR   KERLA ZALI BAI 

10 18M111 KAVITA SIDDHARTH SARDAR DA1800230 SIDDHARTH SUNITA 

11 18M112 MAHAK YADAV DA1800231 MANOJ SUNITA 

12 18M113 MANVENDRA SINGH TOMAR DA1800232 VEER SINGH LALITA 

13 18M114 MOHAMMAD AAQUIB KHAN DA1800233 AZIZ KHAN NAHID 

14 18M115 PRIYANSHU PARASHAR DA1800234 DINESH CHANDRA VIJAYA 

15 18M116 PUNAM YADAV DA1800234 AMAR NATH GYANI 

16 18M117 RAJA VISHV PAL SINGH BOSS  DA1800235 GAYADEEN SATYAWATI 

17 18M118 RAJKUMAR ROHIT DA1800246 JEEVANLAL GAYATRI DAVI 

18 18M119 RAVI BINJWA   RAMESH DHANNA 

19 18M120 ROHIT SHARMA SHARMA DA1800236 GANESHRAM GEETA 

20 18M121 S.SWAPNIL IYENGAR DA1800237 S.K. SHESHADRIVASAN ARADHANA IYENGAR 

21 18M122 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI DA1800238 PANKAJ KUMAR MATESHWARI 

22 18M123 SANJAY DILLORE DS/12/60805 HUKUM CHAND SARITA 

23 18M124 VIKAS MOHE DA1800239 UMASHANKAR SUDHA 

24 18M125 YOGESH PATIDAR   DHEERAJ MADHOO 
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Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code 

MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 

AASHISH DUBEY 18M101 Marks 75 73 61 70 60 43 57 
AKHTAR AHMED 18M103 Marks 72 80 69 72 80 61 74 
AMAR SINGH 18M104 Marks 80 44 48 75 65 38 58 
ANKIT RAI 18M105 Marks 66 52 50 72 80 49 58 
ANOOP GURJAR 18M106 Marks 67 47 61 67 68 48 57 
ARUN PANWAR 18M107 Marks 54 47 37 63 81 65 66 
BHIM SINGH 18M108 Marks 35 45 44 66 65 58 56 
DURGESH GAUTAM 18M109 Marks 78 79 76 70 81 53 65 
JITENDRA KUMAR BHAWAR 18M110 Marks 55 50 45 60 61 69 56 
KAVITA SIDDHARTH SARDAR 18M111 Marks 64 42 49 71 75 41 57 
MAHAK YADAV 18M112 Marks AB 72 70 AB 73 58 67 
MANVENDRA SINGH TOMAR 18M113 Marks 75 67 74 69 65 64 68 
MOHAMMAD AAQUIB KHAN 18M114 Marks 72 65 67 71 70 55 68 
PRIYANSHU PARASHAR 18M115 Marks 50 50 AB 59 81 81 58 
PUNAM YADAV 18M116 Marks 83 77 82 80 76 65 65 
RAJA VISHV PAL SINGH BOSS  18M117 Marks 77 61 63 67 62 52 57 
RAJKUMAR ROHIT 18M118 Marks 59 39 48 68 70 50 58 
RAVI BINJWA 18M119 Marks 43 50 46 60 65 61 57 
ROHIT SHARMA SHARMA 18M120 Marks 73 75 70 77 80 54 83 
S.SWAPNIL IYENGAR 18M121 Marks 89 83 78 77 82 41 82 
SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI 18M122 Marks 79 60 70 76 81 42 84 
SANJAY DILLORE 18M123 Marks 62 51 67 65 75 59 65 
VIKAS MOHE 18M124 Marks 84 65 73 73 60 50 75 
YOGESH PATIDAR 18M125 Marks 41 35 AB 57 80 62 58 
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                     Grades          

Name of Students Roll No 
MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 SGPA Remark 

AASHISH DUBEY 18M101 A A B+ A B+ C B 6.93 PASS 
AKHTAR AHMED 18M103 A A+ B+ A A+ B+ A 8.00 PASS 
AMAR SINGH 18M104 A+ C C A B+ P B 6.23 PASS 
ANKIT RAI 18M105 B+ B B A A+ C B 6.73 PASS 
ANOOP GURJAR 18M106 B+ C B+ B+ B+ C B 6.27 PASS 
ARUN PANWAR 18M107 B C P B+ A+ B+ B+ 6.53 PASS 
BHIM SINGH 18M108 P C C B+ B+ B B 5.77 PASS 
DURGESH GAUTAM 18M109 A A A A A+ B B+ 7.70 PASS 
JITENDRA KUMAR BHAWAR 18M110 B B C B+ B+ B+ B 6.33 PASS 
KAVITA SIDDHARTH SARDAR 18M111 B+ C C A A C B 6.30 PASS 
MAHAK YADAV 18M112 Ab A A Ab A B B+ 5.40 ATKT 
MANVENDRA SINGH TOMAR 18M113 A B+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ 7.27 PASS 
MOHAMMAD AAQUIB KHAN 18M114 A B+ B+ A A B B+ 7.27 PASS 
PRIYANSHU PARASHAR 18M115 B B Ab B A+ A+ B 6.20 ATKT 
PUNAM YADAV 18M116 A+ A A+ A+ A B+ B+ 8.10 PASS 
RAJA VISHV PAL SINGH BOSS  18M117 A B+ B+ B+ B+ B B 6.83 PASS 
RAJKUMAR ROHIT 18M118 B P C B+ A B B 6.07 PASS 
RAVI BINJWA 18M119 C B C B+ B+ B+ B 6.20 PASS 
ROHIT SHARMA SHARMA 18M120 A A A A A+ B A+ 7.97 PASS 
S.SWAPNIL IYENGAR 18M121 A+ A+ A A A+ C A+ 8.07 PASS 
SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI 18M122 A B+ A A A+ C A+ 7.67 PASS 
SANJAY DILLORE 18M123 B+ B B+ B+ A B B+ 6.87 PASS 
VIKAS MOHE 18M124 A+ B+ A A B+ B A 7.50 PASS 
YOGESH PATIDAR 18M125 C P Ab B A+ B+ B 5.47 ATKT 
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